
2019 KAREN'S CUP 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

8102685  MURRAY DARREL        386  AA     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER J    385  AA    LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
4071624  WILHELM RANDY        384  AA               MOUNT VERNON        OH 
0513139  THOMAS JOHN C        384  AA               JOHNSTOWN           OH 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    380  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
8200437  DYER ROBERT E        378  AA     VET       TOMPKINSVILLE       KY 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         377  AA    SUBV       NEW BREMEN          OH 
8502854  COOPERRIDER DENNIS   376  AA    SUBV       GLENFORD            OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       362  AA    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
1623410  MAY NATE             356  AA               WORTHINGTON         OH 
 
8804619  HAVENAR BRITT R      382  A_               SIDNEY              OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      380  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          378  A_     VET       LONDON              OH 
9300945  COGAN DONALD LR      375  A_               PERRYSBURG          OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   374  A_               PEEBLES             OH 
1213512  SHREVE ERIC          370  A_               OTTAWA HILLS        OH 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A      369  A_     VET       MARION              OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       369  A_               CLARKSVILLE         OH 
0310264  BROWN JOSH T         368  A_               LAWRENCEBURG        IN 
4064232  STOEPPEL BILL        366  A_     VET       SOUTHLAKE           TX 
9102179  HANKINS MICHAEL K    366  A_    SUBV       GUILFORD            IN 
1115049  WARREN ROBERT M      337  A_               BUCYRUS             OH 
 
8000616  MARMALICH ALAN       369  B                DARLINGTON          PA 
1850748  PFEFFERLE KIEL J     368  B                CANAL FULTON        OH 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       363  B                LANCASTER           OH 
0310208  BROWN RODNEY R       360  B                W HARRISON          IN 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           360  B     SUBV       PICKERINGTON        OH 
8900299  MILLER COLLIN L      355  B                COPLEY              OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       353  B     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
1111578  MAST ALVIN P         351  B                WOOSTER             OH 
0111901  MADDUX DWAYNE K      350  B     SUBV       LONDON              OH 
0312532  GALATA JASON E       344  B                VALLEY CITY         OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         339  B      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
1510158  WESTFALL SR PATRIC   335  B     SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
0921488  RIGGLE TOOT          328  B                VALLEY GROVE        WV 
 
1624078  HOLCOMB ETHAN        385  C     S.JR       CANTON              OH 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      378  C      JR        SIDNEY              OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       356  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
1621583  HUFFMAN PATRICK J    347  C                TIFFIN              OH 
1624207  GRINBERG VADIM       328  C                SOLON               OH 
1626938  SPARKS JEFF          327  C                MARENGO             OH 
1626548  GALATA ANTHONY M     319  C     S.JR       VALLEY CITY         OH 
 
1775847  MOODY JR CHARLES     357  D     S.JR       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
1620308  WHITLEY TAYLOR R     355  D     S.JR       SANDY HOOK          KY 
1513559  KUENNING KOLE A      350  D     S.JR       ST MARYS            OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      301  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1624078  HOLCOMB ETHAN        385  C     S.JR       CANTON              OH 
1775847  MOODY JR CHARLES     357  D     S.JR       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
1620308  WHITLEY TAYLOR R     355  D     S.JR       SANDY HOOK          KY 
1513559  KUENNING KOLE A      350  D     S.JR       ST MARYS            OH 
1626548  GALATA ANTHONY M     319  C     S.JR       VALLEY CITY         OH 
 



JUNIOR 
 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      378  C      JR        SIDNEY              OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         377  AA    SUBV       NEW BREMEN          OH 
8502854  COOPERRIDER DENNIS   376  AA    SUBV       GLENFORD            OH 
9102179  HANKINS MICHAEL K    366  A_    SUBV       GUILFORD            IN 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           360  B     SUBV       PICKERINGTON        OH 
0111901  MADDUX DWAYNE K      350  B     SUBV       LONDON              OH 
1510158  WESTFALL SR PATRIC   335  B     SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        386  AA     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      380  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          378  A_     VET       LONDON              OH 
8200437  DYER ROBERT E        378  AA     VET       TOMPKINSVILLE       KY 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A      369  A_     VET       MARION              OH 
4064232  STOEPPEL BILL        366  A_     VET       SOUTHLAKE           TX 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         339  B      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      301  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       362  AA    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       353  B     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER J    385  AA    LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       356  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
 


